ROOM | NVENTORY EDI T BY BUI LDI NG - Z235B261 L. T. C - SULLI VAN

FALL DATA 2007 BRANCH

RUN DATE  03/19/2008 PARI SH

PAGE NUMBER 1 RELATI ON OTHER

--ERRORS-- BLDG ROOM  NET --CAPACITY- - ---CLASSI FI CATION --ERRORS-- BLDG ROOM  NET --CAPACITY-- - - - CLASSI FI CATI ON

NO NO SQ FT CLASS OTHER ROOM NO NO SQ FT CLASS OTHER ROOM
ASSCN LAB. FUNC. TYPE ASSCN LAB. FUNC. TYPE

000A 0101 739 25 12 110 000A 0102 235 4 12 210
000A 0103 38 12 115 000A 0104 928 25 12 110
000A 0106 928 21 12 210 000A 0107 884 24 12 210
000A 0108 715 40 11 110 000A 0109 335 15 12 210
000A 0110 29 74 755 000A 0201 400 16 12 210
000A 0202 583 14 12 210 000A 0203 17 12 115
000A 0204 598 14 12 210 000A 0207 166 2 46 310
000A 0208 608 14 12 210 000A 0209 319 2 46 310
000A 0301 1070 25 12 210 000A 0302 445 12 43 410
000A 0303 668 18 43 430 000A 0304 70 12 730
000A 0305 57 12 730 000A 0306 210 2 46 310
000A 0307 96 1 46 310 000A 0308 116 1 46 310
000A 0309 163 1 46 310 000A 0401 1230 55 12 110
000A 0402 135 46 730 000A 0404 132 1 46 310
000A 0405 68 00 030 000A 0406 1168 25 12 110
000A 0501 951 36 12 210 000A 0502 153 1 12 310
000A 0503 153 1 12 310 000A 0504 773 25 12 110
000A 0505 1033 25 12 210 000A 0601 874 32 15 110
000A 0602 862 27 15 110 000A 0603 174 43 730
000A 0604 652 27 12 210 000A 0605 105 1 46 310
000A 0607 34 43 730 000A 0608 727 25 12 210
000A 0609 114 43 730 000A 0610 867 30 12 110
000A 0701 126 43 715 000A 0703 30 73 730
000A 0704 149 1 46 310 000A 0705 102 1 46 310
000A 0706 193 6 46 315 000A 0707 157 1 62 310

000A 0708 202 1 61 310 000A 0709 94 63 730



ROOM | NVENTORY EDI T BY BUI LDI NG -

FALL DATA 2007

RUN DATE  03/19/2008

PAGE NUMBER
- - ERRORS- - BLDG
NO
000A
000A
000A
000A
000A
000A
000A
000A
000A

000B
000B
000B

000C
000C
000C
000C

000D
000D

2
ROOM
NO
0710
0712
0715

0802A

0804
0806
0808
0811
0814

2000
2002
2004

2101
2103
2105
2107

1800
1802

Z235B261
NET --CAPACI TY- -
SQ FT CLASS OTHER
ASSCN LAB.
76 2
26 1
250
48 1
2660 130
307
147 30
278
60 3
800 25
800 40
280 2
1014 10
630 12
64 1
64 1
2780 15
80

- - - CLASSI FI CATI ON

ROOM
FUNC. TYPE
63 730
00 030
91 660
51 310
12 650
00 030
63 650
00 030
00 030
12 210
12 210
46 310
12 210
12 210
46 310
00 030
12 210
63 215

- - ERRORS- -

BLDG
NO
000A
000A
000A
000A
000A
000A
000A
000A
000A
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
000B
000B
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
000C
000C
000C
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
000D
TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL

L. T. C - SULLI VAN
BRANCH

PARI SH

RELATI ON

ROOM  NET --CAPACITY--
NO SQ FT CLASS OTHER

ASSCN LAB
0711 253
0714 192 1
0802 660 3
0802B 48 1
0805 395
0807 117
0809 125 2
0812 278 6
8410 128

2
NET ASSIGN SQ FT. I N ROOM FI LE
NUVMBER CLASSROOVS

NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220
2001 1230 10
2003 560 25

NET ASSIGN SQ FT. | N ROOM FI LE
NUMBER CLASSROOVS

NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220
2102 542

2104 64 14
2106 64 1

NET ASSIGN SQ FT. | N ROOM FI LE
NUMBER CLASSROOVS

NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220

1801 140 1
NET ASSIGN SQ FT. | N ROOM FI LE

NUMBER CLASSROOVS
NUMBER LABS 210

OTHER

63
00
51
54
00
00
00
00
00
25,749
9
13
12

46

3,670

63
12
00

2,314

12

3, 000

- - - CLASSI FI CATI ON
ROOM
FUNC.

TYPE
730
030
310
310
010
030
030
030
030

210
210

215
210
030

210



ROOM | NVENTORY EDI T BY BUI LDI NG - Z235B261

FALL DATA 2007

RUN DATE  03/19/2008

PAGE NUMBER

- - ERRORS- - BLDG
NO

000E

000F
000F

000G

000H

000l

000J

000K
000K

000M
000M

3

ROOM
NO

0001

1900
1902

1001

1700

1702

1703

0714
0716

0901
0904

NET --CAPACI TY- -
SQ FT CLASS OTHER
ASSCN LAB.

240

1080 15
160

3800 15

680

320

1440

192 3
60 2

2127 15
168 1

- - - CLASSI FI CATI ON

ROOM
FUNC. TYPE
63 215
12 210
63 215
12 585
73 730
62 215
73 730
63 310
00 030
12 210
46 310

- - ERRORS- -

BLDG
NO

TOTAL

000E

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

000F

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

000H

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

000K
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
000M

000M

L. T. C - SULLI VAN
BRANCH

PARI SH

RELATI ON

ROOM  NET --CAPACITY--
NO SQ FT CLASS OTHER

ASSCN LAB.
NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220
1600 3206 20

NET ASSIGN SQ FT. | N ROOM FI LE
NUMBER CLASSROOVS

NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220

1901 160 15

NET ASSIGN SQ FT. | N ROOM FI LE
NUMBER CLASSROOVS

NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220

NET ASSIGN SQ FT. I N ROOM FI LE
NUMBER CLASSROOVS

NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220

1701 160

NET ASSIGN SQ FT. I N ROOM FI LE
NUMBER CLASSROOVS

NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220

NET ASSIGN SQ FT. I N ROOM FI LE
NUMBER CLASSROOVS

NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220

NET ASSIGN SQ FT. | N ROOM FI LE
NUMBER CLASSROOVS

NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220

0715 250 1

NET ASSIGN SQ FT. | N ROOM FI LE
NUMBER CLASSROOVS

NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220

0903 110

0905 110

OTHER

FUNC.
12
3, 446

1
12

1, 400

3, 800

73
840

320

1, 440

91

442

12
63

- - - CLASSI FI CATI ON

ROOM
TYPE

210

210

730

660

730
215



ROOM | NVENTORY EDI T BY BUI LDI NG - Z235B261 L. T. C - SULLI VAN

FALL DATA 2007 BRANCH
RUN DATE  03/19/2008 PARI SH
PAGE NUMBER 4 RELATI ON OTHER
--ERRORS-- BLDG ROOM  NET --CAPACITY- - ---CLASSI FI CATION --ERRORS-- BLDG ROOM  NET --CAPACITY-- - - - CLASSI FI CATI ON
NO NO SQ FT CLASS OTHER ROOM NO NO SQ FT CLASS OTHER ROOM
ASSCN LAB. FUNC. TYPE ASSCN LAB. FUNC. TYPE
000M 0906 530 15 12 110 000M 1001 2457 20 12 210
000M 1002 153 2 12 210 000M 1003 154 63 215
000M 1004 88 63 215 000M 1006 530 15 12 110
000M 1101 2348 15 12 210 000M 1102 105 63 215
000M 1103 196 1 12 310 000M 1105 58 63 215
000M 1106 109 63 215 000M 1107 529 15 12 110
000M 1201 2457 15 12 210 000M 1201A 760 3 12 210
000M 1203 105 63 215 000M 1204 161 63 215
000M 1205 105 63 215 000M 1206 529 15 12 110
000M 1301 2828 15 12 210 000M 1303 65 63 215
000M 1304 408 15 12 110 9 000M 1305 529 10 12 110
000M 1402 62 00 030 000M 1403 50 00 010
000M 1406 231 6 00 030 000M 1411 60 73 730
000M 1413 117 1 46 310 000M 1414 479 12 12 110
000M 1415 31 63 215 000M 1416 15 00 030
000M 1501 80 73 215 000M 0901A 330 10 12 110
TOTAL NET ASSIGN SQ FT. I N ROOM FI LE 18, 816
TOTAL NUMBER CLASSROOVS 8
TOTAL NUMBER LABS 210 7

TOTAL NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220



ERRCOR
ERRCOR

ERRCOR
ERRCOR
ERRCOR
ERRCOR

ERRCOR
ERRCOR
ERRCOR

TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

LEGEND

L. T. C. - SULLI VAN

1 BLD NUMBER OF THE ROOM FI LE DOES NOT' MATCH THE BLD NUMBER OF THE BLD FI LE.
THE BUI LDI NG NUMBERS SHOULD BE EXACTLY THE SAME ON THE BUI LDI NG FI LE AND THE ROOM FI LE.

a ~ W N

DUPLI CATE RECORD | N THE ROOM FI LE.

NET ASSI GNABLE SQUARE FEET | S BLANK.

CAPACI TY IS NOT ENTERED FOR ROOM TYPE 110, 210, 220, 230, 250, 410, 430, 610, 910, 920.
BU LDl NG DOES NOT CONTAI N ANY ROOVS.

I F THE BU LDI NG | S A WAREHOUSE, BARN, ETC. W TH NO ROOMV5, CODE ONE ROOM W TH THE GROSS AND NET EQUAL.
FUNCTI ON USE OF ROOM5 |'S 00 AND ROOM TYPE NOT 010, 020, 030, 051, 052, OR 053.

~

ROOM TYPE IS NOT A VALI D ROOM USE CODE OR PCS FUNCTI ON USE CCODE IS NOT A VALI D CODE

8 ROOM TYPE IS WRONG (000).

ERRORS

#9  WARNI NG ONLY - RATIO OF NET ASSI GN SQ FT. TO CAPACI TY

ISNOI 5 TO 50 SQ FT. FOR ROOM TYPES 110 410 430
I'S NOT 10 TO 400 SQ FT. FOR ROOM TYPES 210 220 230 250
IS NOI 5 TO 25 SQ FT. FOR ROOM TYPE 610.

NUMBER OF ROOM RECORDS

CLASSROOM CAPACI TY

LAB CAPACI TY

OTHER CAPACI TY

NON ASSI GN AREA - ROOMS ( FUNCT 00)

UNASSI GNED AREA - ROOMS ( FUNCT 81, 82, 83
FACIL IN USE - ROOVS (FUNCT 10 THROUGH 70
ASS| GNABLE AREA - ROOVS (FUNCT 10 THROUGH 83)

NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER

OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

NON- ASS| GN ROOMVB ( FUNCT 00)
| NSTRUCTI ONAL, RESEARCH, ACADEM C SUPPORT, AND STUDENT SERVI CE ROOMS (FUNCTS 10, 20, 40 AND 50)
PUBLI C SERVI CE, | NSTI TUTI ONAL SUPPORT AND | NDEPENDENT OPERATI ONS ROOMS ( FUNCTS 30, 60 AND 70)
UNASSI GNED ROOMB ( FUNCT 81, 82, 83)

ASSI GNABLE ROOVS ( FUNCT 10 TO 83)

CLASSROOVS  (110)

LABS (210)

SPECI AL LABS (220)





